CE Marking acc. to R & TTE directive 1999/5/EC
EMC acc. to ETSI EN 301489-1
acc. to ETSI EN 301489-9
acc. to ETSI EN 300422-2
Communications Systems | UHF Wireless Handheld Microphones
UHF Wireless Handheld Microphones
The MW1-HTX-Fx wireless handheld microphones are

Quantity
Components
Ordering information
MW1-HTX-F4 Wireless Handheld Microphone
UHF, frequency range: 606-630 MHz.
1 MW1-HTX-Fx Wireless Handheld Microphone
1 Microphone holder
1 Protective case Order number MW1-HTX-F4
2 LR5/AA batteries MW1-HTX-F5 Wireless Handheld Microphone
7 Color caps UHF, frequency range: 722-746 MHz.
Order number MW1-HTX-F5
MW1-HTX-F6 Wireless Handheld Microphone
UHF, frequency range: 925-937 MHz
Order number MW1-HTX-F6
3 | UHF Wireless Handheld Microphones
MW1-RX-F4 Wireless Microphone Receiver
UHF, frequency range: 606-630 MHz.
Order number MW1-RX-F4
MW1-RX-F5 Wireless Microphone Receiver
UHF, frequency range: 722-746 MHz.
Order number MW1-RX-F5
MW1-RX-F6 Wireless Microphone Receiver
UHF, frequency range: 925-937 MHz.
Order number MW1-RX-F6
Represented  by:
© Bosch Security Systems 2013 | Data subject to change without notice